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Sponsors and Exhibitors 
 

 

Five Lanes Crisis Partners – Platinum Sponsor 
 

David Covington, President/Chief Executive Officer 

RI International, a member company of Five Lanes Crisis Partners  

Email: David.Covington@riinternational.com   

 Paul Galdys, Deputy CEO 

  RI International, a member company of Five Lanes Crisis Partners  

Email: paul.galdys@riinternational.com  

Wayne Lindstrom, Vice President of Business Development and Consulting 

RI International, a member company of Five Lanes Crisis Partners    

Email: wayne.lindstrom@riinternational.com  

Michael Claeys, CEO 

Behavioral Health Link, a member company of Five Lanes Crisis Partners    

Email: mclaeys@ihrcorp.com  

 John Draper, President of Research & Development 

  Behavioral Health Link, a member company of Five Lanes Crisis Partners 

  Email: jdraper@ihrcorp.com  

 

 

Bamboo Health - Silver Sponsor 
Brad Bauer, Sr. Vice President, Business Development  

Email: bbauer@bamboohealth.com   

Bob Chouinard, Vice President, Business Development  

Email: bchouinard@bamboohealth.com  

 Mark Bell, Vice President 

  Email: mbell@bamboohealth.com  

 Gina Gibson, Sr. Director of Behavioral Health Solutions 
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  Email: ggibson@bamboohealth.com  

 Todd Sather, Sr. Director of Enterprise Delivery 

  Email: tsather@bamboohealth.com  

 Nishi Rawat, Chief Clinical Officer 

  Email: nrawat@bamboohealth.com  

 

 

Trayt.Health - Silver Sponsor 
Malekah Amini, CEO and Founder 

 Email: malekeh@trayt.health  

Cameron Bowman, Director of Marketing  

Email: cameron@trayt.health  

 Jesse Schnall, Medical Director 

  Email: jesse.schnall@trayt.health  

    

 

Chorus Innovations - Bronze Sponsor 
Armen Arevian, CEO 

 Email: armen@joinchorus.com  

Ryan Napier, Business Development Lead 

 Email: ryan@joinchorus.com  

    

 

Crisis Text Line – Bronze Sponsor 
Jana French, Community Partnership Coordinator 

 Email: jfrench@crisistextline.org  

Shairi Turner, Chief Health Officer 

 Email: shairi@crisistextline.org  
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MHTTC - Bronze Sponsor 
Heather Gotham, Director/Clinical Associate Professor 

 Email: gothamh@stanford.edu  

Jessica Gonzalez, Associate Director 

 Email: jegonzalez@stanford.edu  

 

 

Oxehealth - Bronze Sponsor 
Katrin Engelmann, President – Behavioral Health 

 Email: katrin.engelmann@oxehealth.com  

    

 

Solari Inc. - Bronze Sponsor 
Justin Chase, President/CEO 

 Email: Justin.Chase@solari-inc.org  

 

Technical Assistance Collaborative, Inc. (TAC) - Bronze Sponsor 
Rebecca Boss, Senior Consultant 

 Email: rboss@tacinc.org  

Kevin Martone, Executive Director 

 Email: kmartone@tacinc.org  
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Recovery Solutions – Bronze Sponsor  
Teresa Koeberlein, Sr. Vice President Partnership & Government Affairs   

Email: Tkoeberlein@wellpath.us  

 

 

 

Netsmart – Reception Sponsor 
Cathleen Panowicz, Sr. Client Development Executive, Public Sector  

Email: cpanowicz@ntst.com  

Stu Parker, Director, Public Sector      

Email: sparker@ntst.com  

 Danny Spencer, Client Development Executive 

Email: dspencer@ntst.com  

 

 

Carelon Behavioral Health – Lanyard Sponsor 
Sarah Alquist, Staff Vice President – Growth 

 Email: sarah.alquist@carelon.com  

Debbie Atkins, Vice President – Growth 

 Email: deborah.atkins@carelon.com  

Wendy Martinez Farmer, RVP, National Crisis Center of Excellence CEO 

 Email: wendy.farmer@carelon.com  

Linda Henderson-Smith, National Senior Director, Children and Crisis Programs 

 Email: linda.henderson-smith@carelon.com  
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Relias – Break Sponsor 
Courtney Milam, Enterprise Client Executive 

 Email: cmilam@relias.com  

Tanner Melton, Enterprise Account Executive 

 Email: tmelton@relias.com  

 

 

Crestwood Behavioral Health – Supporter Plus 
Crestwood Behavioral Health, Inc. 

 Email: info@crestwoodbehavioralhealth.com    

 

 

Alvarez & Marsal – Supporter Plus 
Joseph Nagy, Sr. Director 

 Email: jnagy@alvarezandmarsal.com   

Mathew Smith, Director 

 Email: mathew.smith@alvarezandmarsal.com  

Tyler Stone, Manager 

 Email: tyler.stone@alvarezandmarsal.com  

 

 

Teleteachers – Supporter 
Emily Smith, Founder & CEO 

 Email: emily@teleteachers.com  
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Westat – Supporter 
Kelly Kennedy, Marketing Specialist 

  Email: kellykennedy@westat.com  
 

 

 

CannonDesign –Exhibitor 
Shary Adams, Mental Health Practice Co-leader 

Email: sadams@cannondesign.com  

 

 

CHESS Health – Exhibitor 
Jennifer Allen-Hartman, Regional Director 

 Email: jallenhartman@chess.health   

Will Erdmann, Vice President of Sales 

 Email: werdman@chess.health 

 

 

Direct Interactions – Exhibitor 
Steve Yanni, COO 

 Email: steve.yanni@directinteractions.com  

 

 

Kingsway Group – Exhibitor 
Aaron McCallum, Project Consultant 

 Email: aaron.mccallum@kingswaygroupusa.com  
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Mark McMahon, Executive Vice President 

 Email: mark.mcmahon@kingswaygroupusa.com  

Charlie Spies, Project Technical Consultant 

 Email: charles.spies@kingswaygroupusa.com  

 

 

Language Line Solutions – Exhibitor 
Jim Pfeiffer, Regional Vice President - Onsite Interpreting Services 

 Email: jim.pfeiffer@languageline.com  

Greg Holt, Marketing Manager 

 Email: gholt@languageline.com  

 

 

Myers & Stauffer – Exhibitor 
Kelly Gonzalez, Director 

 Email: kgonzalez@mslc.com  

Alicia Jansen, BSN, RN, Senior Manager 

 Email: ajansen@mslc.com  

Julia Kotchevar, Director 

 Email: jkotchevar@mslc.com  

Dana Naugton, Marketing Manager 

 Email: dyjones25@gmail.com  

 

 

Page – Exhibitor 
Erik Kern, Behavioral Health Director 

Email: ekern@pagethink.com  

 Alison Ledwith, Project Healthcare Planner 

  Email: aledwith@pagethink.com  

mailto:mark.mcmahon@kingswaygroupusa.com
mailto:charles.spies@kingswaygroupusa.com
https://www.languageline.com/
mailto:jim.pfeiffer@languageline.com
mailto:gholt@languageline.com
https://myersandstauffer.com/
mailto:kgonzalez@mslc.com
mailto:ajansen@mslc.com
mailto:jkotchevar@mslc.com
mailto:dyjones25@gmail.com
https://www.pagethink.com/
mailto:ekern@pagethink.com
mailto:aledwith@pagethink.com
https://www.languageline.com/
https://myersandstauffer.com/
https://www.pagethink.com/

